1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Wireless IEEE 802.11 Solutions
Introduction
Specifications
AWK-3131 Series
 › IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n compliant
 › Up to 300 Mbps data rate
 › MIMO technology increases data throughput and range

(printed)
•	 Warranty card
Ordering Information
Available Model Port Interface Antenna Interface
Model Name
Standard
Temperature
(-25 to 60°C)
Wide
Temperature
(-40 to 75°C)
Combo RJ45 & SFP M12
RP-SMA QMA10/100/1000BaseT(X)
or 1000BaseSFP 10/100/1000BaseT(X)
AWK-3131
AWK-3131-US P – P – P –
AWK-3131-EU P – P – P –
AWK-3131-JP P – P – P –
AWK-3131-US-T – P P – P –
AWK-3131-EU-T – P P – P –
AWK-3131-JP-T – P P – P –
AWK-3131-M12
AWK-3131-M12-US P – – P – P
AWK-3131-M12-EU P – – P – P
AWK-3131-M12-JP P – – P – P
AWK-3131-M12-US-T – P – P – P
AWK-3131-M12-EU-T – P – P – P
AWK-3131-M12-JP-T – P – P – P
Note:
US:	USA	band
EU:	Europe	band
JP:	Japan	band